
HS GIRLS 9-12 165.0 RESULTS

HS Girls 9-12 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Clarissa  Stokes Peabody-Burns 151.0 125.0 10

2 Kalli  Pfeifer Russell Broncos 165.0 125.0 8

3 Alyssa Berhens Lincoln Leopards 163.7 105.0 6

4 Taylor  Powers Russell Broncos 150.0 95.0 4

5 Bri Maldonado Republic County High School 155.0 95.0 2

6 Skyler Skocny Republic County High School 153.0 85.0 1

HS Girls 9-12 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alyssa Berhens Lincoln Leopards 163.7 240.0 10

2 Kalli  Pfeifer Russell Broncos 165.0 235.0 8

3 Bri Maldonado Republic County High School 155.0 195.0 6

4 Clarissa  Stokes Peabody-Burns 151.0 190.0 4

5 Skyler Skocny Republic County High School 153.0 165.0 2

6 Taylor  Powers Russell Broncos 150.0 0 0

HS Girls 9-12 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Clarissa  Stokes Peabody-Burns 151.0 150.0 10

2 Kalli  Pfeifer Russell Broncos 165.0 150.0 8

3 Alyssa Berhens Lincoln Leopards 163.7 135.0 6

4 Taylor  Powers Russell Broncos 150.0 120.0 4

5 Skyler Skocny Republic County High School 153.0 105.0 2

6 Bri Maldonado Republic County High School 155.0 105.0 1



HS Girls 9-12 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kalli  Pfeifer Russell Broncos 165.0 510.0 0

2 Alyssa Berhens Lincoln Leopards 163.7 480.0 0

3 Clarissa  Stokes Peabody-Burns 151.0 465.0 0

4 Bri Maldonado Republic County High School 155.0 395.0 0

5 Skyler Skocny Republic County High School 153.0 355.0 0

6 Taylor  Powers Russell Broncos 150.0 215.0 0


